
DIRECT & FACULTATIVE PROPERTY



What we do

n Writing a geographically diverse open market property book

n Policies written on an ‘all risks’ basis

n Offering peril specific coverage, such as:

n Earthquake

n Flood

n Named windstorm

n Independent and highly sophisticated catastrophe modelling capabilities

n Recognised integrated wordings expertise

n Flexibility and service in both underwriting and claims

What we offer

n Portfolio comprises large account open market commercial property insurance

n Focused towards real estate, retail and hospitality sectors

n Long-standing relationships with client base; underwriters travel extensively 
to maintain their knowledge of their markets, clients and products

n Capability and flexibility to respond swiftly to market developments and structure
bespoke products to match clients’ needs

n Retail operation based in New York where capacity can be written in addition 
to any London participation

DIRECT & FACULTATIVE PROPERTY



Our capacity (USD)

n Each platform offers separate capacity with its own risk appetite and underwriting
philosophy

n This capacity can be stacked or combined to provide a single block dependent 
on the client and broker placement needs

$15m
Risk

$7.5m
Catastrophe 



About Canopius

Gross written premiums 2018 (USD)

Canopius is a global speciality (re)insurer with a presence in Bermuda, China,
Ireland, Netherlands, Singapore, Switzerland, the UK and US. We are privately
owned and are proud to offer an independent view of risk – our expert people
ask the difficult questions so that our clients get exactly the solutions they need.

ILS

Our ILS platform offers investors straightforward access to the (re)insurance
markets, using the underwriting skill and distribution of the Canopius group.

Underwriting platforms

n Lloyd’s: Syndicate 4444, managed by Canopius Managing Agents 
Limited, one of the top ten managing agents

n US: surplus lines insurance company, Canopius US Insurance, Inc.

Financial strength ratings

n Syndicate 4444 shares the Lloyd’s ratings of A+ (strong), Standard 
& Poor’s; AA– (Very Strong), Fitch; A (Excellent), A.M. Best

n Canopius US Insurance, Inc.: A– (Excellent), A.M. Best

Accident & Health – $12m
Canopius Special Risk – $58m
Casualty Treaty – $51m
Construction & Engineering – $36m
Credit, Political & Crisis – $53m
Direct & Facultative Property – $81m
Energy – $50m
Heavy Industry – $17m
International Medical Expenses – $16m

Marine – $99m
Marine Treaty – $72m
Property Treaty – $326m
Specialist Consumer Products – $127m
UK Motor & Marine $99m
UK Property – $127m
US Binders – $273m
US Management & Professional Lines – $7m



Our team

Property (London)

Derek Hansen
Head of Direct & Facultative Property
+44 20 7337 3622
derek.hansen@canopius.com

Ian Andrews
Underwriter & Head of Policy Wording
+44 20 7337 3964
ian.andrews@canopius.com

Sarah Callow
Co-Head of London Direct & Facultative
Property
+44 20 7337 3984
sarah.callow@canopius.com

Jamie Martin
Co-Head of London Direct & Facultative
Property
+44 20 7337 3848
jamie.martin@canopius.com

Steve O’Riordan
Head of International Property
+44 20 7337 3982
steve.o’riordan@canopius.com

Nicholas McAllister
Underwriter – Direct & Facultative Property
+44 20 7337 3817
nicholas.mcallister@canopius.com

Carly Symes
Assistant Underwriter – Direct & 
Facultative Property
+44 20 7337 3846
carly.symes@canopius.com

Direct Property (New York)

Bradley Winfield
Head of US Direct Property
+1 646 838 3721
bradley.winfield@canopius.com

Ivan Breen
Senior Vice President – US Direct Property
+1 646 838 3729
ivan.breen@canopius.com

Domestic Property (Netherlands)

Kees Van Ravenhorst
Head of Property – Netherlands
+31 20 582 9913
kees.van.ravenhorst@canopius.nl

Maurijn Roemelé
Senior Underwriter – Property
+31 20 582 9914
maurijn.roemele@canopius.nl

Claims

Scott Dinley
Claims Manager – Open Market
+44 20 3750 2818
scott.dinley@canopius.com

Luke Marsden
Senior Claims Adjuster – Direct & 
Facultative Property
+44 20 7337 3642
luke.marsden@canopius.com

CUAclaims@canopius.com



canopius.com

Offices

UK
Gallery 9, One Lime Street
London EC3M 7HA UK
+44 20 7337 3700

Netherlands
Eurocenter II – 6th Floor
Barbara Strozzilaan 370
1083 HN Amsterdam Netherlands
+31 20 582 9910

US
140 Broadway, Suite 2210
New York, NY 10005 USA
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